
 

 

 

 

 

 

25/07/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 18th TO 22nd JULY 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

18/07/2011 

19/07/2011 

20/07/2011 

21/07/2011 

22/07/2011 

2,088 

7,115 

27,697 

2,123 

2,975 

69.8146 

71.6898 

73.1920 

74.8032 

76.6218 

145,772.88 

510,072.93 

2,027,198.82 

158,807.19 

227,949.86 

 41,998 73.0940 3,069,801.68 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

