



25/07/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 18th TO 22nd JULY 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
18/07/2011	2,088	69.8146	145,772.88
19/07/2011	7,115	71.6898	510,072.93
20/07/2011	27,697	73.1920	2,027,198.82
21/07/2011	2,123	74.8032	158,807.19
22/07/2011	2,975	76.6218	227,949.86
	41,998	73.0940	3,069,801.68

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used